
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAY 10 PET-A-PALOOZA TAMPA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 4.5 M DSD/STAF22 4 25 8 25 8 Ultimate 1

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 4.5 M CL 23 8 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4 M BC 24 8 22 8 24 8 Ultimate 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 3.5 M BL 23 8 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 4

Gayle Deshong Sienna 1.5 F CL 24 3 23 4 24 3 Ultimate 5

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 2 M WEIM 21 7 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 6

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 2.5 M BL 22 6 22 4 22 6 Master Elite 7

Howard Buckley Chestnut 2.5 F CL 22 5 22 4 22 5 Master 8

Dave Crabtree Magnum 2 M BL 21 8 22 4 22 4 Master 9

Wade Shetler Tag 4 M APBT 18 10 20 10 20 10 Master 10

Dave Crabtree Alli 5 F BL 20 5 18 4 20 5 Master 11

Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 2.5 F GS 18 10 18 9 18 10 Sr. Elite 12

Barb Lentz Ranger 10.5 M WH 18 5 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 13

Barb Lentz Pippin 9.5 M WH 18 10 17 8 18 10 Sr. Elite 14

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL 15 8 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 15

Terri Alexander Seven 2.2 F YL 17 7 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 16

Scott Warren Sammy Boy 4.5 M CBR/L 16 6 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 17

Alex Contreras Harley 4 M YL 18 4 18 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 18

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 0.08 M BL 18 4 16 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Heather Hawk Frisco 4 M LDOO 17 7 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 20

Al Beach Jr Nikki 2.1 F CL 17 4 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 21

Al Beach, Sr. Scout 1 F BSD-M 16 4 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 22

Tom Taaffe Player 6.5 M BC/STAF 17 7 15 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 23

Jennifer Soloman Cocoa 2.5 F CL 17 4 16 8 17 4 Senior 24

Taylor/Lucy Stanley Watson 2 M BC/x 16 3 17 2 17 2 Senior 25

Jan Wencel Casey 2 F YL 17 2 17 2 Senior 26

Suzy Giunta Zac 1 M AUSDOO16 6 15 4 16 6 Senior 27

Suzy Giunta Buster 2.5 M AUSDOO16 5 16 4 16 5 Senior 28

Dick Guy Jackie 9 F BL 14 4 16 4 16 4 Senior 29

Adam Becker Bentley 2.5 M GR 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 30

Frank Ramirez Reesie 7 F CL 14 5 13 3 14 5 Junior 31

Kathy Randall Lucy 5 F APBT 14 4 13 3 14 4 Junior 32

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 10 8 13 3 13 3 Junior 33

Terri Alexander Quinn 0.75 F BL 11 8 12 10 12 10 Junior 34

Lynne Holcomb Goose 0.8 F BL 10 10 11 5 11 5 Junior 35

Lynne Holcomb Splash 3 F BL 9 8 9 9 9 9 Novice 36

Joel Pierce Emma 6.9 F YL 7 4 8 2 8 2 Novice 37

Barb Lentz Priscilla 5 F EB 8 2 7 8 2 Novice 38

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 6 M ABD 7 2 7 10 7 10 Novice 39

Barb Lentz Tully 2 M EB 6 8 7 3 7 3 Novice 40

Johnna Knox Reed 3 M AHT 6 2 5 8 6 2 Novice 41

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 7 F POM 5 4 4 8 5 4 Novice 42



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAY 10 PET-A-PALOOZA TAMPA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 4.5 M DSD/STAF25 2 27 5 27 5 Ultimate 1

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 4.5 M CL 25 5 24 1 25 5 Ultimate 2

Barb Lentz Quest 4 M BC 24 8 21 24 8 Ultimate 3

Gayle Deshong Sienna 1.5 F CL 23 10 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 4

Frank Kelly Zeus 3.5 M BL 24 3 18 4 24 3 Ultimate 5

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 2.5 M BL 23 2 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 6

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 2 M WEIM 21 1 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 7

Howard Buckley Chestnut 2.5 F CL 21 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 8

Dave Crabtree Magnum 2 M BL 18 8 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 9

Dave Crabtree Alli 5 F BL 22 4 22 2 22 4 Master 10

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 21 6 20 4 21 6 Master 11

Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 2.5 F GS 20 4 18 10 20 4 Master 12

Wade Shetler Tag 4 M APBT 19 2 20 2 20 2 Master 13

Jan Wencel Casey 2 F YL 18 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 14

Barb Lentz Ranger 10.5 M WH 19 7 17 4 19 7 Sr. Elite 15

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL 19 2 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 16

Heather Hawk Frisco 4 M LDOO 18 7 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 17

Barb Lentz Pippin 9.5 M WH 19 1 17 2 19 1 Sr. Elite 18

Terri Alexander Seven 2.2 F YL 18 4 19 19 Sr. Elite 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Terri Alexander Nog 9 M CL 18 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 20

Suzy Giunta Buster 2.5 M AUSDOO18 4 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 21

Al Beach Jr Nikki 2.1 F CL 17 8 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 22

Scott Warren Sammy Boy 4.5 M CBR/L 17 7 16 17 7 Sr. Elite 23

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 0.08 M BL 17 5 16 4 17 5 Senior 24

Al Beach, Sr. Scout 1 F BSD-M 16 4 17 4 17 4 Senior 25

Frank Ramirez Reesie 7 F CL 16 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 26

Suzy Giunta Zac 1 M AUSDOO16 10 15 8 16 10 Senior 27

Jennifer Soloman Cocoa 2.5 F CL 16 8 15 10 16 8 Senior 28

Kathy Randall Lucy 5 F APBT 16 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 29

Dick Guy Jackie 9 F BL 16 2 16 16 2 Senior 30

Tom Taaffe Player 6.5 M BC/STAF 15 10 15 4 15 10 Senior 31

Adam Becker Bentley 2.5 M GR 14 4 14 10 14 10 Junior 32

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 14 3 13 7 14 3 Junior 33

Terri Alexander Quinn 0.75 F BL 13 2 14 2 14 2 Junior 34

Lynne Holcomb Goose 0.8 F BL 11 8 12 5 12 5 Junior 35

Frank Kelly Shadow 11 M BL 10 4 11 11 Junior 36

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 6 M ABD 8 2 8 4 8 4 Novice 37

Barb Lentz Priscilla 5 F EB 7 10 8 3 8 3 Novice 38

Joel Pierce Emma 6.9 F YL 7 4 8 3 8 3 Novice 39

Barb Lentz Tully 2 M EB 6 8 7 5 7 5 Novice 40

Johnna Knox Clair 10 F YL 7 2 7 2 Novice 41

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 7 F POM 5 3 5 5 5 5 Novice 42



FETCH-IT SAT MAY 10   PET-A-PALOOZA TAMPA
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Gayle Deshong Sienna 19 x x x 21 1

Frank Ramirez Reesie 15 x x ox ox oo 18 2

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 16 ox ox x oo 18 3

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 15 ox x ox oo 17

Heather Hawk Frisco 14 x x ox oo 16

Scott Warren Sammy Boy 10 x x x x x oo 14

Becky Jammes Rocky 12 x x x oo 14

Kathy Randall Lucy 10 x ox ox oo 12

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 10 x x oo 11



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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ac

e

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 6 M ABD Clearwater FL 7 10 8 10 Novice 1

Barb Lentz Priscilla 5 F EB Bradenton FL 7 2 7 8 Novice 2

Barb Lentz Tully 2 M EB Bradenton FL 7 4 6 10 Novice 3

Joel Pierce Emma 6.9 F YL Cape Coral FL 6 6 7 2 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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ac

e

Terri Alexander Quinn 0.75 F BL Ft. Myers FL 14 3 13 2 Junior 1

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL Cape Coral FL 11 10 12 10 Junior 2

Lynne Holcomb Goose 0.8 F BL Cape Coral FL 12 9 12 4 Junior 3

Frank Kelly Shadow 11 M BL East Brunswick NJ 10 4 11 Junior 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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ac

e

Suzy Giunta Zac 1 M AUSDOO Tampa FL 16 6 16 8 Senior 1

Jennifer Soloman Cocoa 2.5 F CL Royal Palm Beach FL 16 8 16 6 Senior 1

Frank Ramirez Reesie 7 F CL Tampa FL 16 2 16 4 Senior 2

Kathy Randall Lucy 5 F APBT Fort Myers FL 15 8 16 2 Senior 3

Dick Guy Jackie 9 F BL Cape Coral FL 15 5 15 10 Senior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Becky Jammes Rocky 7 M YL Jacksonville FL 19 7 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Jan Wencel Casey 2 F YL Bradenton FL 14 4 19 8 Sr. Elite 2

Heather Hawk Frisco 4 M LDOO Fort Myers FL 17 4 18 5 Sr. Elite 3

Barb Lentz Pippin 9.5 M WH Bradenton FL 17 18 2 Sr. Elite 4
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Barb Lentz Ranger 10.5 M WH Bradenton FL 16 10 17 4 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dave Crabtree Alli 5 F BL Ft. Myers FL 19 9 22 8 Master Elite 1

Loretta & Chuck Lafferty Leila 2.5 F GS Odessa FL 21 10 21 4 Master 2

Wade Shetler Tag 4 M APBT Clearwater FL 16 6 19 4 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 2 M WEIM Ocala FL 23 8 23 10 Master Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 2.5 M BL Clearwater FL 23 2 22 2 Master Elite 2

Dave Crabtree Magnum 2 M BL Ft. Myers FL 20 4 21 10 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 4.5 M DSD/STAF Lakeland FL 22 10 26 8 Ultimate 1

Gayle Deshong Sienna 1.5 F CL Tampa FL 24 10 25 8 Ultimate 2

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 4.5 M CL Cape Coral FL 25 5 24 6 Ultimate 3

Barb Lentz Quest 4 M BC Bradenton FL 23 8 19 2 Master Elite 4

Frank Kelly Zeus 3.5 M BL East Brunswick NJ 23 3 21 4 Master Elite 5




